
 

 
Mendocino College Testing Center 

 

Exam Calendar 
January- April 2019 

 

January 2019 
Day         Place                  Time 

Friday, January 11  Lakeport 5:30 pm  
Saturday, January 12 Ukiah  9:30 am & 11:00 am 

Friday, January 25 Ukiah 5:00 pm 
Saturday, January 26 Fort Bragg 11:00 am & 12:30pm 

 
  February 2019 

Day         Place                  Time 
 Friday, February 1 & 15  Ukiah  5:00 pm 
Saturday, February 2 Fort Bragg  11:00 am & 12:30pm 
 Friday, February 8 & 22 Lakeport  5:30 pm 
 Saturday, February 9 & 23 Ukiah  9:30 am & 11:00 am 

 
  March 2019 

Day         Place                  Time 
 Friday, March 1 & 15 & 29 Ukiah  5:00 pm 
 Saturday, March 2, 16  & 30 Fort Bragg   11:00 am & 12:30 pm  
 Friday, March 8 & 22 Lakeport   5:30 pm 
 Saturday, March 9 & 23  Ukiah  9:30 am & 11:00 am 

 
April 2019 

Day         Place                  Time 
 Friday, April 5 Lakeport  5:30 pm 
 Saturday, April 6 Ukiah  9:30 am & 11:00 am 
 Friday, April 12 & 26 Ukiah  5:00 pm 
 Saturday, April 13 & 27 Fort Bragg   11:00 am & 12:30 pm 

 

 
Students must not bring electronic devices, including cell phones. No food is allowed.  
The student must bring a photo ID on the day of the exam. If they do not bring it, they cannot take the 
exam.  
They must arrive at least 10 minutes before the exam. If you arrive after the time of your appointment, 
you will not be able to take the exam.  
 
For more information, call (707) 468-3000 x 6621 or 6662 
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